
TOYOTA GR COROLLA 1.6T (Manual)
Model Code: GZEA14

18 mths /   30,000km*

30 mths /   50,000km*

42 mths /   70,000km*

54 mths /   90,000km*

66 mths / 110,000km*

  24 mths /   40,000km*

  48 mths /   80,000km*

  72 mths / 120,000km*

  96 mths / 160,000km*

120 mths / 200,000km*

SERVICE B SERVICE C

12 mths /   20,000km*

36 mths /   60,000km*

60 mths / 100,000km*

SERVICE A1ST SERVICE

6 mths / 10,000km*

Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

Effective Date : 1st March 2025* Whichever comes first

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (8%) 
Total Ala Carte Price

Lubricants / Fluids
Qty

Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 - 4L
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil LX GL-5 75W-85

Brake Fluid DOT 4 
Transfer Oil

Parts
Oil Filter 
Engine Oil Drain Plug
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)  
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

Windshield Washer Fluid 
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Other Service Requirement:
- Please refer below for other service requirement.

- Fuel Filter replacement is at 80,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 71.00
RM 48.00

Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set
Filter, Fuel Pump
Plate Sub-Assy, Fuel Suction

RM 142.00

RM 521.00
RM 48.00

2
1
1

RMRing, O, No.3 (For Fuel Main Valve) 1
RM 521.00

RM
RM
RMRing, O, No.4 (For Fuel Main Valve)
RM 728.00TOTAL AMOUNT

1 8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

- Drive Belts are replaced at every 100,000km
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 584.00Drive Belt RM 584.00
RM  584.00TOTAL AMOUNT

1

- Add injector cleaner to the fuel tank every 100,000km.
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 57.00Petrol Injector Cleaner RM 57.00
RM 57.00TOTAL AMOUNT

1

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
  coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000km.
  Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km
  Cooling system capacity:

Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount
RM 106.50
RM 31.90
RM 11.00

SLLC (4L)
SLLC (1L)
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring (Engine)

RM 149.40TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

1
1
1 RM 11.00

- Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000km
Parts Description Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 140.00Iridium Spark Plug RM 420.00
RM  420.00TOTAL AMOUNT

3

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

1
3
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
3
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

257.15
22.80

174.50
51.00
71.00

3.00
10.85

38.60
2.80
2.70
3.60

199.20
RM
RM 
RM 
RM

312.40
32.50

2.60
347.50

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

363.40
91.00

7.28
461.68

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

312.40
91.00

7.28
410.68

RM
RM 
RM 
RM

962.80
143.00

11.44
1,117.24


