						toyota.com.m			
			MAXCHECK PACKAGES						
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ			1 ST SERVICE	SERVICE A	SERVICE B	SERVICE C			
Move your world				Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)					
Nove your world			6 mths / 10,000km*	12 mths / 20,000km*	18 mths / 30,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km*			
·				36 mths / 60,000km*	30 mths / 50,000km*	48 mths / 80,000km*			
				60 mths / 100,000km*	42 mths / 70,000km*	72 mths / 120,000km*			
					54 mths / 90,000km*	96 mths / 160,000km*			
TOYOTA GR COROLLA 1.6T (Manual)				66 mths / 110,000km*	120 mths / 200,000km*				
Model Code: GZEA14		/			00 mills / 110,000km	120 mms / 200,000km			
Model Code. GZEA14									
	Unit Price	Qty							
Lubricants / Fluids			,			<i>x</i>			
Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 - 4L	RM 257.15	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
🛞 Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 22.80	3				\checkmark			
- Differential Gear Oil LX GL-5 75W-85	RM 174.50	1				\checkmark			
 Transfer Oil 	RM 51.00	1		\checkmark		\checkmark			
Srake Fluid DOT 4	RM 71.00	2				\checkmark			
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 10.85	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
Parts									
Oil Filter	RM 38.60	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
O Engine Oil Drain Plug	RM 2.80	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
 Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential) 	RM 2.70	3				\checkmark			
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)	RM 3.60	2				\checkmark			
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 199.20	1				\checkmark			
Total Parts Amount			RM 312.40	RM 363.40	RM 312.40	RM 962.80			
Labour Amount			RM 32.50	RM 91.00	RM 91.00	RM 143.00			
Service Tax (8%)			RM 2.60	RM 7.28	RM 7.28	RM 11.44			
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 347.50	RM 461.68	RM 410.68	RM 1,117.24			
* Whichever comes first						Effective Date : 1 st March 2025			

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km Cooling system capacity:

SLLC (4L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
SLLC (1L)	1	RM 31.90	RM 31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring (Engine)	1	RM 11.00	RM 11.00

- Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000km

Parts Description			
Iridium Spark Plug	3	RM 140.00	RM 420.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Fuel Filter replacement is at 80,000km.

Parts Description			
Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set	2	RM 71.00	RM 142.00
Filter, Fuel Pump	1	RM 48.00	RM 48.00
Plate Sub-Assy, Fuel Suction	1	RM 521.00	RM 521.00
Ring, O, No.3 (For Fuel Main Valve)	1	RM 8.50	RM 8.50
Ring, O, No.4 (For Fuel Main Valve)	1	RM 8.50	RM 8.50
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 728.00

- Drive Belts are replaced at every 100,000km

Drive Belt	1	RM 584.00	RM 584.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 584.00

- Add injector cleaner to the fuel tank every 100 000km

			Total Amount		
Petrol Injector Cleaner	1	RM 57.00	RM 57.00		
			RM 57.00		



